

City of Saint George, KS

220 First Street | P.O. Box 33 | Saint George, KS 66535 785.494.2558 | 785.494.8413 | cityclerk@stgeorgeks.gov

Charles Commission In the Indiana and Indiana and Indiana

City of Saint George is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Meeting ID: 891 1253 3908

Passcode: 571214

NOTICE OF A SPECIAL MEETING

Office of the City

St. George, Kansas

To: The Public

You are hereby notified that there will be a SPECIAL MEETING for Safe Routes to School Supplemental Agreement NO 1, Time Card App and Mayoral Spending Limit, at 6:00 pm on May 21, 2024 via zoom. The Meeting ID and Password are available at the top of the notice.

State of Kansas

County of Pottawatomie

City of Saint George